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DESCRIPTION (Cont'd)

8.11

*

General (Cont'd)

Connected Pricing

PLAN

Term Plan A
Term Plan B
Term Plan C
Term Plan D
Term Plan E
Term Plan F
Term Plan G
Term Plan H
Term Plan |

Term Plan J

Term Plan K
Term Plan L
Term Plan M
Term Plan N
Term Plan O

See 2.5.2 of this tariff.

TERM

12-Months
12-Months
12-Months
12-Months
12-Months
24-Months
24-Months
24-Months
24-Months
24-Months
36-Months
36-Months
36-Months
36-Months
36-Months

SECTION 8 - ACC BUSINESS SERVICE

The following rate plans are available for ACC Business Services:

MMUC COMMITMENT

Minimum*

Maximum

$100
$150
$200
$250
$500
$100
$150
$200
$250
$500
$100
$150
$200
$250
$500
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